BREAKFAST (Served until 11h30)

THE BREAKFAST SPECIAL R39.50
2 eggs, Z rashers of bacon, chips, toast & cup of coffee

THE CHEESE GRILLER R52.50
2 eggs, 2 rashers of bacon & a cheese griller

ADD BOEREWORS/PORK BANGER R17.50
THE TRADITIONAL BREAKFAST R69.50

2 eggs, boerewors, 3 rashers of bacon & portion of fries.

THE HOLLOW TREE BREAKFAST R87.50
2 eggs, 3 rashers bacon, cheese griller, 100g beef patty with fries & fried onions.

All the above served with a choice of white, brown or whole-wheat toast, butter and jam.

THE HOLLOW TREE BREAKFAST WRAP R58.50
Bacon, Scrambled Egg with cheese in a wrap served with fries.

BREAKFAST EXTRAS

Fried Mushrooms R13.50
Pork Banger R17.50
Boerewors R17.50
Bacon R17.50
Bratwurst R20.00
Cheese Griller R20.00

The Hollow Tree at Old Oak 12 Old Oak Road, Bellville 021914 0186

www.thehollowtree.co.za



http://www.thehollowtree.co.za/

P1ZZA (homemade 30cm bases)

MARGHERITA (V) R78.00
Tomato Concasse, Mozzarella, Oregano, Basil

GARLIC PIZZA R78.00
Olive 0il, Garlic, ltalian seasoning & Pecorino

THE HOLLOW TREE PIZZA R105.00
Mushrooms, Pepperoni, Herbs, Mozzarella

JALAPENO POPPER R110.00
Spicy Mince, Cream Cheese Filled Poppers, Shallots, Red Chilli, Mozzarella

BACON AND FETA R105.00
Bacon, Feta & Mozzarella

GRILLED HONEY SRIRACHA CHICKEN R110.00
Honey Glazed Sriracha Chicken, Bacon, Green Peppers, Mozzarella

HAWAIIAN R99.50
Ham, Pineapple, Herbs, Mozzarella & Rocket

MEATY R127.50
Chorizo, Bacon, Salami, Ham, Peppers, Mozzarella.

FETA AND OLIVES R105.50
Fresh Spinach, Feta, Olives, Mozzarella & Pecorino

MEATY MEXICAN R115.00
Cheddar, Chili Con Carne Beef, Red Onion, Red Pepper, Green Pepper

BLUE CHEESE, BACON R115.00
Mozzarella, Crispy Bacon & Blue Cheese.

SALADS

SPICY CHICKEN SALAD R85.00
Spicy chicken strips on fresh garden greens with a tangy dressing.

SMOKED SALMON SALAD R95.00
Smoked Salmon on fresh garden greens, avocado, cherry tomatoes & red onion topped with capers, lemon & dressing

GREEK SALAD (V) R75.00
Fresh Garden Greens topped with olives & feta

The Hollow Tree at Old Oak 12 Old Oak Road, Bellville 021914 0186

www.thehollowtree.co.za



http://www.thehollowtree.co.za/

TAPAS & STARTERS

Freshly produced homemade shacks. Great to share <o create a platter! RS5 per item with a minimum of 4
items.

Jalapeno Poppers R60.00
Nachos (Served with Guacamole, Salsa & Chunky Cottage Cheese) R60.00

Chilli Beef Nachos (Served with Guacamole, Salsa & Chunky Cottage Cheese) R67.50

Rib Bites R65.00
Crumbed Mushrooms R62.50
BBQ Chicken Wings R55.50
Assorted Samoosas R60.00
Crispy Chicken Livers R60.00
Peri Peri Chicken Livers R65.50
Double Crunch Honey, Garlic Chicken Strips R60.00
Spicy Moroccan Meatballs R69.50
Double Stacker Cheesy Onion Rings R60.00
Fully Loaded Chips Topped with Bacon, Cheese Sauce & Cheese R65.50
The Hollow Tree at Old Oak 12 Old Oak Road, Bellville 021914 0186

www.thehollowtree.co.za



http://www.thehollowtree.co.za/

MAIN MEALS

SOUP OF THE DAY R65.00
Hearty homemade soup served with chunky bread and butter

CRUSTED PORK BELLY SANDWICH R89.50
Slow roasted crispy pork belly, topped with rocket, brie and a honey & mustard sauce. Served with French fried
ohions.

CHICKEN PIE R89.50
Homemade pie served with gravy & fries

EISBEIN — A HOLLOW TREE SPECIALITY R165.00
Crispy, pickled Eisbein served on mash, with sauerkraut & vegetables, medium German mustard and a garlic gravy

CHICKEN, BASIL AND BACON PASTA R89.50
VEGETARIAN PASTA R82.50
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL R95.00

Crumbed chicken fillet breast served with fries and a cheese OR mushroom sauce

CHICKEN & CALAMARI COMBO (Small or Large) R93.50/R135.00
Golden fried chicken & calamari strips served with fries

SIRLOIN STEAK 200G R125.50
Served with fries or mash and vegetables 300G R150.50
PORK SPARE RIBS 500G R125.00
Served with fries 1KG R195.00
BURGERS

(Freshly made 2009 ground beef with no additives. Grilled medium unless specified and served on a fresh roll with
fries)

Single Double
Hollow Tree Burger (Chicken or Beef) R84.50 R135.00
Loaded Blue Cheese R92.50
Loaded Jalapeno R92.50
Cheese & Bacon R110.00
Cheese, Bacon & Avocado R120.00
SAUCES & SIDES Single Double
Pepper R20.00 R30.00
Mushroom R20.00 R30.00
Cheese R20.00 R30.00
Mexican R20.00 R30.00
Avocado R20.00 R30.00
The Hollow Tree at Old Oak 12 Old Oak Road, Bellville 021914 0186

www.thehollowtree.co.za



http://www.thehollowtree.co.za/

DESSERTS
(All Our Desserts Are Homemade with The Freshest Ingredients)

Peppermint Tartlet R60.00
Baked Guinness Cheesecake R75.00
Decadent Chocolate Brownie Served with Vanilla Ice Cream R60.00
Malva Pudding Served with Ice Cream or Custard R45.00
Ice Cream with Chocolate Sauce R35.00

FOR THE LITTLE ONES
KIDS BREAKFAST

Scrambled eggs on toast or with fries R30.00
Cheese griller and fries R35.00
KIDS MAIN MEALS

Beef Burger & Fries R45.00
Chicken Strips & Fries R40.00
Rib Bites & Fries R60.50
Macaroni & Cheese R40.00

KIDS PIZZAS (25cm)

Margherita R40.00
Ham & Mushroom R50.00
Ham & Pineapple R50.00
The Hollow Tree at Old Oak 12 Old Oak Road, Bellville 021914 0186

www.thehollowtree.co.za



http://www.thehollowtree.co.za/

DRINKS

FRUIT JUICE R22.00

CRAFT BEERS & CIDERS

DRAUGHTS 500ml 300ml
Erdinger Weisshier R55.00 R35.00
Stellenbrau Craven Lager R39.00 R24.00
Devils Peak Lager R37.00 R22.00
Devils Peak Lite R37.00 R22.00
Devils Peak Pale Ale R39.00 R25.00
Alpha Dry Cider R34.00 R20.00
Soweto Cherry Ale R55.00 R35.00
DRAUGHT GIN & TONIC 250ml
Bloedlemoen Gin & Chinchona Tonic served on ice R45.00

DEVILS PEAK BOTTLES

Devils Peak First Light 340ml R33.00
Devils Peak Zero to Hero 340ml (Non-Alcoholic) R33.00
Fokof Lager 340ml R42.00
Devils Peak Blockhouse 340ml R47.00
JACK BLACK BOTTLES

Brewers Lager 340ml R45.00
CBC BOTTLES

Amber Weiss 440ml R60.00
Pilsner 440m| R60.00
LIEFMANS

Fruitesse Cherry Beer 250m| R55.00
HOT BEVERAGES

Americano R22.00
Cappuccino R25.00
Espresso (Single or Double) R18.00/20.00
Tea (Ceylon/Rooibos/Earl Grey) R16.00
The Hollow Tree at Old Oak 12 Old Oak Road, Bellville 021914 0186

www.thehollowtree.co.za



http://www.thehollowtree.co.za/

WINE LIST

WHITE WINES

House Sauvignon Blanc
Flippenice Chenin/Sauv Blanc
Douglas Green Chenin Blanc
Drostdy Hof Extra Light
Nederburg Stein

The Beachhouse Sauv Blanc
KWV Chenin Blanc

KWV Chardonnay

Brampton Sauv Blanc
Franschhoek Unoaked Chardonnay
Weltevrede Vanilla Chardonnay
D’Aria Sauvignon Blanc
Diemersdal Sauvignon Blanc

RED WINES

House Cabernet/Merlot
Flippenice Cab/Merlot

Big Oak Red Shiraz (Bellingham)
KWV Cab/Merlot

Douglas Green Merlot Malbec
Hill and Dale Merlot

Music by D’Aria

Franschhoek Shiraz
Nederburg Baronne
Brampton Cab/Sauv
Brampton Pinotage
Diemersdal Pinotage
Kanonkop Kadette

ROSE

Flippenice Rose

Berry Bush Rose (Bellingham)
Nederburg Rose

SPARKLING WINES

JC Le Roux Le Domaine

JC Le Roux Sauvignon Blanc
MCC Pongracz

The Hollow Tree at Old Oak 12 Old Oak Road, Bellville

www.thehollowtree.co.za

Glass
R35
R35

R40

R45

R35
R35

R50

Glass
R35

Bottle
R85
R90
R95
R95
R105
R110
R120
R120
R125
R135
R145
R155
R165

R85

R90

R105
R110
R110
R130
R130
R140
R140
R160
R160
R225
R225

Bottle
R90
R90
R95

R150
R170
R235

021914 0186


http://www.thehollowtree.co.za/

