

# **BREAKFAST (Served until 11h30)**

THE BREAKFAST SPECIAL 2 eggs, 2 rashers of bacon, chips, toast & cup of coffee	R39.50
THE CHEESE GRILLER 2 eggs, 2 rashers of bacon & a cheese griller	R52.50
ADD BOEREWORS/PORK BANGER	R17.50
THE TRADITIONAL BREAKFAST 2 eggs, boerewors, 3 rashers of bacon & portion of fries.	R69.50
THE HOLLOW TREE BREAKFAST 2 eggs, 3 rashers bacon, cheese griller, 100g beef patty with fries & fried onions.	R87.50
All the above served with a choice of white, brown or whole-wheat toast, butter a	nd jam.
THE HOLLOW TREE BREAKFAST WRAP Bacon, Scrambled Egg with cheese in a wrap served with fries.	R58.50
BREAKFAST EXTRAS	
Fried Mushrooms	R13.50
Pork Banger	R17.50
Boerewors	R17.50
Bacon	R17.50
Bratwurst	R20.00
Cheese Griller	R20.00



## PIZZA (homemade 30cm bases)

MARGHERITA (V) Tomato Concasse, Mozzarella, Oregano, Basil	R78.00	
GARLIC PIZZA Olive Oil, Garlic, Italian seasoning & Pecorino	R78.00	
THE HOLLOW TREE PIZZA Mushrooms, Pepperoni, Herbs, Mozzarella	R105.00	
JALAPENO POPPER Spicy Mince, Cream Cheese Filled Poppers, Shallots, Red Chilli, Mozzarella	R110.00	
BACON AND FETA Bacon, Feta & Mozzarella	R105.00	
GRILLED HONEY SRIRACHA CHICKEN Honey Glazed Sriracha Chicken, Bacon, Green Peppers, Mozzarella	R110.00	
HAWAIIAN Ham, Pineapple, Herbs, Mozzarella & Rocket	R99.50	
MEATY Chorizo, Bacon, Salami, Ham, Peppers, Mozzarella.	R127.50	
FETA AND OLIVES Fresh Spinach, Feta, Olives, Mozzarella & Pecorino	R105.50	
MEATY MEXICAN Cheddar, Chili Con Carne Beef, Red Onion, Red Pepper, Green Pepper	R115.00	
BLUE CHEESE, BACON Mozzarella, Crispy Bacon & Blue Cheese.	R115.00	
SALADS		
SPICY CHICKEN SALAD  Spicy chicken strips on fresh garden greens with a tangy dressing.	R85.00	
SMOKED SALMON SALAD Smoked Salmon on fresh garden greens, avocado, cherry tomatoes & red onion topped with capers, le	R95.00 mon & dressing	
GREEK SALAD (V) Fresh Garden Greens topped with olives & feta	R75.00	



#### **TAPAS & STARTERS**

Freshly produced homemade snacks. Great to share so create a platter! R55 per item with a minimum of 4 items.

Jalapeno Poppers	R60.00
Nachos (Served with Guacamole, Salsa & Chunky Cottage Cheese)	R60.00
Chilli Beef Nachos (Served with Guacamole, Salsa & Chunky Cottage Cheese)	R67.50
Rib Bites	R65.00
Crumbed Mushrooms	R62.50
BBQ Chicken Wings	R55.50
Assorted Samoosas	R60.00
Crispy Chicken Livers	R60.00
Peri Peri Chicken Livers	R65.50
Double Crunch Honey, Garlic Chicken Strips	R60.00
Spicy Moroccan Meatballs	R69.50
Double Stacker Cheesy Onion Rings	R60.00
Fully Loaded Chips Topped with Bacon, Cheese Sauce & Cheese	R65.50



## **MAIN MEALS**

SOUP OF THE DAY Hearty homemade soup served with chunky bread and butter		R65.00
CRUSTED PORK BELLY SANDWICH Slow roasted crispy pork belly, topped with rocket, brie and a ho onions.	oney & mustard sauce. Served w	R89.50 ith French fried
CHICKEN PIE Homemade pie served with gravy & fries		R89.50
EISBEIN — A HOLLOW TREE SPECIALITY Crispy, pickled Eisbein served on mash, with sauerkraut & veget	tables, medium German mustard	R165.00 and a garlic gravy
CHICKEN, BASIL AND BACON PASTA		R89.50
VEGETARIAN PASTA		R82.50
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL  Crumbed chicken fillet breast served with fries and a cheese <u>OR</u>	mushroom sauce	R95.00
CHICKEN & CALAMARI COMBO (Small or Large) Golden fried chicken & calamari strips served with fries	RS	93.50/R135.00
SIRLOIN STEAK	200G	R125.50
Served with fries or mash and vegetables	300G	R150.50
PORK SPARE RIBS	500G	R125.00
Served with fries	1KG	R195.00
BURGERS (Freshly made 200g ground beef with no additives. Grilled medium unless specified and served on a fresh roll with fries)		
Halle Too Book (Children Doc)	Single	Double
Hollow Tree Burger (Chicken or Beef) Loaded Blue Cheese	R84.50 R92.50	R135.00
Loaded Jalapeno	R92.50	
Cheese & Bacon	R110.00	
Cheese, Bacon & Avocado	R120.00	
SAUCES & SIDES	Single	Double
Pepper	R20.00	R30.00
Mushroom	R20.00	R30.00
Cheese Mexican	R20.00 R20.00	R30.00 R30.00
Avocado	R20.00	R30.00



### **DESSERTS**

(All Our Desserts Are Homemade with The Freshest Ingredients)

Peppermint Tartlet Baked Guinness Cheesecake Decadent Chocolate Brownie Served with Vanilla Ice Cream Malva Pudding Served with Ice Cream or Custard Ice Cream with Chocolate Sauce	R60.00 R75.00 R60.00 R45.00 R35.00
FOR THE LITTLE ONES	
KIDS BREAKFAST	
Scrambled eggs on toast <b>or</b> with fries	R30.00
Cheese griller and fries	R35.00
KIDS MAIN MEALS	
Beef Burger & Fries	R45.00
Chicken Strips & Fries	R40.00
Rib Bites & Fries	R60.50
Macaroni & Cheese	R40.00
(VIDO DIZZAO (OF)	
KIDS PIZZAS (25cm)	D40.00
Margherita	R40.00
Ham & Mushroom	R50.00

Ham & Pineapple

R50.00



## **DRINKS**

FRUIT JUICE		R22.00	
CRAFT BEERS & CIDERS			
DRAUGHTS Erdinger Weissbier Stellenbrau Craven Lager Devils Peak Lager Devils Peak Lite Devils Peak Pale Ale Alpha Dry Cider Soweto Cherry Ale	500ml R55.00 R39.00 R37.00 R37.00 R39.00 R34.00 R55.00	300ml R35.00 R24.00 R22.00 R22.00 R25.00 R20.00 R35.00	
DRAUGHT GIN & TONIC  Bloedlemoen Gin & Chinchona Tonic served on ice		250ml R45.00	
DEVILS PEAK BOTTLES  Devils Peak First Light 340ml  Devils Peak Zero to Hero 340ml (Non-Alcoholic)  Fokof Lager 340ml  Devils Peak Blockhouse 340ml		R33.00 R33.00 R42.00 R47.00	
JACK BLACK BOTTLES Brewers Lager 340ml		R45.00	
CBC BOTTLES Amber Weiss 440ml Pilsner 440ml		R60.00 R60.00	
<b>LIEFMANS</b> Fruitesse Cherry Beer 250ml		R55.00	
HOT BEVERAGES  Americano Cappuccino Espresso (Single or Double) Tea (Ceylon/Rooibos/Earl Grey)	R18	R22.00 R25.00 3.00/20.00 R16.00	



### **WINE LIST**

WHITE WINES  House Sauvignon Blanc  Flippenice Chenin/Sauv Blanc  Douglas Green Chenin Blanc  Drostdy Hof Extra Light  Nederburg Stein  The Beachhouse Sauv Blanc	Glass R35 R35	Bottle R85 R90 R95 R95 R105 R110
KWV Chenin Blanc KWV Chardonnay Brampton Sauv Blanc Franschhoek Unoaked Chardonnay Weltevrede Vanilla Chardonnay D'Aria Sauvignon Blanc Diemersdal Sauvignon Blanc	R45	R120 R120 R125 R135 R145 R155 R165
RED WINES House Cabernet/Merlot Flippenice Cab/Merlot Big Oak Red Shiraz (Bellingham) KWV Cab/Merlot Douglas Green Merlot Malbec Hill and Dale Merlot Music by D'Aria Franschhoek Shiraz Nederburg Baronne	R35 R35	R85 R90 R105 R110 R110 R130 R130 R140
Brampton Cab/Sauv Brampton Pinotage Diemersdal Pinotage Kanonkop Kadette		R160 R160 R225 R225
ROSE Flippenice Rose Berry Bush Rose (Bellingham) Nederburg Rose	Glass R35	Bottle R90 R90 R95
SPARKLING WINES  JC Le Roux Le Domaine  JC Le Roux Sauvignon Blanc  MCC Pongracz		R150 R170 R235